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	[bookmark: _GoBack]潍坊市2022年度选拔录用选调生常规乡镇职位
选调计划安排

	市
	县
(市、区）
	本科生
	研究生
	备注

	
	
	总数
	男
	女
	总数
	男
	女
	

	潍坊市
	奎文区
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	潍坊市
	潍城区
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	潍坊市
	坊子区
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	寒亭区
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	青州市
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	诸城市
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	寿光市
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	安丘市
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	高密市
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	昌邑市
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	临朐县
	4
	2
	2
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	昌乐县
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	潍坊市
	高新区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	潍坊市
	滨海区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	潍坊市
	峡山区
	4
	2
	2
	
	
	
	

	合计
	18
	9
	9
	20
	10
	10
	



